F/00939,	 the	 Company	 will	 distribute	 a	 capital	 refund	 to	 the	 holders	 of	 its	 Certificados	 Bursátiles	 Fiduciarios	
Inmobiliarios	 (“CBFIs”)	 on	 August	 5,	 2016	 in	 the	 amount	 of	 Ps.0.565307	 per	 CBFI,	 for	 each	 of	 the	 outstanding	
607,210,360	CBFIs.	This	amount	is	equivalent	to	a	total	payment	of	Ps.	343,260,075.00	(three	hundred	and	forty-three	
million,	two	hundred	and	sixty	thousand	and	seventy-five	Mexican	Pesos	26/100).	

Following	are	the	dates	pertaining	to	the	distribution:	

Ex-dividend	date	 August	02,	2016	

Record	date	 August	04,	2016	

Payment	date	 August	05,	2016	

Additionally,	 the	 implied	 value	 of	 Terrafina,	 as	 of	 June	 30,	 2016,	 is	 Ps.37.38	 per	 CBFI.